
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Dane Ballou 2 17 M 3 12:59.0 25:58 0:42.0 3 35:47.8 21.5 0:30.7 2 21:23.1 6:12 1:11:22.6

2 Marty Krafcik 1 47 M 7 13:44.8 27:28 0:58.4 6 36:51.3 20.8 0:50.6 1 20:44.3 6:01 1:13:09.4

3 Tanner Tennyson 88 24 M 12 14:33.8 29:06 0:51.4 2 35:46.7 21.5 0:30.7 4 22:42.3 6:35 1:14:24.9

4 Joseph Turk 96 42 M 21 15:15.9 30:30 1:16.8 4 35:48.8 21.5 0:57.8 3 22:12.8 6:26 1:15:32.1

5 Team Rocket 399 M 11 14:27.5 28:54 0:55.4 1 35:11.5 21.8 0:25.8 26 25:51.4 7:30 1:16:51.6

6 Why Not? 382 M 9 14:14.9 28:28 7 37:23.6 20.5 0:39.5 12 24:37.7 7:08 1:16:55.7

7 Steven Stivers 87 32 M 28 16:35.7 33:10 0:51.9 5 36:49.8 20.9 0:43.2 6 23:14.3 6:44 1:18:14.9

8 Team KPT 9 M 4 13:27.1 26:54 0:31.6 10 39:25.4 19.5 0:28.2 35 26:32.7 7:41 1:20:25.0

9 Never 2Old 8 M 31 16:44.3 33:28 0:55.5 9 38:51.5 19.8 0:35.5 7 23:26.6 6:48 1:20:33.4

10 Egan Dunning 45 15 M 10 14:20.5 28:40 1:38.8 15 40:10.4 19.1 1:05.3 10 24:28.5 7:06 1:21:43.5

11 Ethan Tilly 91 17 M 23 15:29.3 30:58 1:16.7 11 39:25.5 19.5 0:51.3 14 24:43.5 7:10 1:21:46.3

12 Cameron Ward 98 24 M 18 14:46.5 29:32 1:14.8 14 40:02.7 19.2 1:00.5 22 25:20.0 7:21 1:22:24.5

13 Team Felty 379 M 22 15:22.2 30:44 0:44.0 8 38:42.7 19.8 0:38.1 46 27:24.7 7:57 1:22:51.7

14 Ryan Chapman 7 30 M 16 14:41.5 29:22 1:52.4 19 41:29.9 18.5 0:46.3 8 24:05.3 6:59 1:22:55.4

15 Janelle Kay 3 39 F 17 14:46.3 29:32 0:52.8 16 40:36.3 18.9 0:39.1 33 26:31.8 7:41 1:23:26.3

16 Brendan Weiner 101 16 M 2 11:21.3 22:42 1:53.7 24 42:38.2 18.0 0:51.4 45 27:24.3 7:57 1:24:08.9

17 Bob Thome 90 55 M 33 16:58.1 33:56 1:06.4 21 41:56.1 18.3 0:53.5 9 24:13.4 7:01 1:25:07.5

18 Brad Weiner 102 50 M 14 14:39.3 29:18 1:36.0 18 40:57.6 18.8 1:27.1 37 26:38.0 7:43 1:25:18.0

19 Scott Payfer 75 32 M 42 17:38.2 35:16 1:52.9 20 41:39.9 18.4 0:57.9 29 26:11.0 7:35 1:28:19.9

20 Tariq Al Agba 100 34 M 8 14:04.9 28:08 2:19.8 42 45:41.7 16.8 0:42.2 27 25:52.7 7:30 1:28:41.3

21 James Bleich 34 47 M 30 16:43.5 33:26 2:03.7 26 42:44.0 18.0 1:16.8 30 26:11.3 7:35 1:28:59.3

22 Matthew Becker 31 34 M 71 19:35.2 39:10 1:55.4 13 39:56.8 19.2 1:47.3 31 26:20.8 7:38 1:29:35.5

23 Cloantha Copass 322 43 F 25 15:40.5 31:20 2:17.1 31 43:26.6 17.7 1:01.7 48 27:27.2 7:57 1:29:53.1

24 Karen Leitz 223 26 F 79 19:53.1 39:46 2:33.1 32 43:48.7 17.5 0:58.7 5 22:54.1 6:38 1:30:07.7

25 Jamie Lane 219 36 F 95 20:28.4 40:56 1:24.6 25 42:39.7 18.0 1:16.4 18 25:00.5 7:15 1:30:49.6

26 Amy Michaels 20 37 F 6 13:39.3 27:18 1:32.4 39 45:19.0 16.9 1:13.6 72 29:26.1 8:32 1:31:10.4

27 Riley Turk 95 14 M 108 21:03.4 42:06 1:20.7 22 42:16.1 18.2 0:50.5 25 25:40.9 7:26 1:31:11.6

28 Joshua Peretti 76 38 M 86 20:05.4 40:10 1:48.6 27 42:47.0 18.0 1:04.2 23 25:26.7 7:22 1:31:11.9

29 paul henderson 54 37 M 13 14:37.5 29:14 2:29.4 48 46:02.2 16.7 1:35.3 32 26:30.9 7:41 1:31:15.3

30 Ted Schmid 324 50 M 92 20:17.1 40:34 2:44.9 29 42:59.0 17.9 1:03.1 11 24:35.2 7:08 1:31:39.3

31 Ann Cull 17 32 F 35 17:09.3 34:18 1:27.8 28 42:57.0 17.9 1:20.8 71 29:21.7 8:30 1:32:16.6

32 No Fear 395 M 38 17:16.2 34:32 0:37.9 87 49:15.0 15.6 0:28.1 16 24:50.3 7:12 1:32:27.5

33 Nancy Gayman 182 52 F 19 15:09.0 30:18 3:13.5 67 48:02.5 16.0 1:20.8 15 24:44.6 7:10 1:32:30.4

34 Colette Berna 16 36 F 87 20:07.0 40:14 1:13.2 43 45:43.0 16.8 1:02.1 13 24:40.1 7:09 1:32:45.4

35 Halden Tilly 92 14 M 91 20:15.6 40:30 1:46.8 23 42:35.8 18.0 1:12.5 39 26:56.1 7:48 1:32:46.8

36 Ronald Deininger 43 35 M 32 16:50.6 33:40 2:40.8 17 40:57.3 18.8 1:36.9 90 30:43.3 8:54 1:32:48.9

37 Jenna Warner 307 16 F 44 17:54.8 35:48 2:31.8 34 44:44.7 17.2 0:42.5 42 27:10.2 7:52 1:33:04.0

38 Team Kreifels 389 M 217 26:55.4 53:50 0:51.5 12 39:54.5 19.2 0:29.7 20 25:09.8 7:17 1:33:20.9

39 Mark Mosely 10 49 M 78 19:52.9 39:44 2:25.6 40 45:28.2 16.9 1:42.3 17 24:53.2 7:13 1:34:22.2

40 Barney Bernhard 33 53 M 43 17:51.2 35:42 3:15.0 64 47:35.4 16.1 1:34.2 19 25:06.5 7:17 1:35:22.3

41 Jeremy Felty 47 16 M 76 19:51.1 39:42 3:00.5 37 45:03.6 17.0 0:59.1 50 27:42.5 8:02 1:36:36.8

42 Anne Howard Lindquist 202 43 F 63 19:11.8 38:22 2:42.3 60 47:18.4 16.2 1:15.3 28 26:09.6 7:35 1:36:37.4

43 debbie everett 172 53 F 45 17:59.6 35:58 1:45.5 55 46:41.9 16.5 1:02.0 69 29:16.4 8:29 1:36:45.4

44 thomas howard 57 41 M 93 20:17.6 40:34 2:08.3 54 46:32.0 16.5 1:24.7 38 26:49.9 7:46 1:37:12.5

45 Aaron Goehring 50 25 M 70 19:35.0 39:10 3:05.1 41 45:28.2 16.9 1:16.8 54 28:03.5 8:08 1:37:28.6

46 Team Priscilla 15 M 101 20:41.0 41:22 0:44.5 70 48:08.3 16.0 0:31.4 47 27:26.8 7:57 1:37:32.0

47 Heidi Hutchinson 12 43 F 36 17:13.0 34:26 1:24.3 92 49:33.7 15.5 0:48.2 62 28:39.2 8:18 1:37:38.4

48 Jeff Hardin 53 33 M 65 19:21.8 38:42 2:19.1 33 44:20.5 17.3 1:29.0 82 30:09.3 8:44 1:37:39.7

49 Ed Dunning 44 60 M 29 16:39.5 33:18 1:44.4 78 48:44.6 15.8 1:14.9 73 29:27.2 8:32 1:37:50.6

50 Wende Sauvage 280 36 F 58 18:59.7 37:58 2:31.0 76 48:19.8 15.9 1:17.4 43 27:13.3 7:53 1:38:21.2

51 John A. Quam Jr. 6 67 M 41 17:35.4 35:10 2:50.5 74 48:16.4 15.9 1:21.4 59 28:27.8 8:15 1:38:31.5
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52 Jeff Patrick 72 38 M 80 19:53.4 39:46 1:50.6 59 47:09.5 16.3 1:11.0 61 28:36.9 8:17 1:38:41.4

53 TEAM K2S 396 M 83 20:00.6 40:00 0:54.4 103 50:11.2 15.3 0:36.7 44 27:15.1 7:54 1:38:58.0

54 Mark Young 104 47 M 216 26:52.8 53:44 3:22.1 30 42:59.2 17.9 0:36.9 21 25:16.1 7:19 1:39:07.1

55 George Spaulding 83 28 M 37 17:15.6 34:30 3:29.9 53 46:22.8 16.6 3:09.1 67 28:58.8 8:24 1:39:16.2

56 Taj Giesbrecht 48 36 M 135 22:29.0 44:58 2:20.7 38 45:07.2 17.0 0:34.8 63 28:47.7 8:21 1:39:19.4

57 2 Geese 392 M 64 19:20.9 38:40 2:11.2 86 49:09.1 15.6 0:39.5 53 27:59.2 8:07 1:39:19.9

58 Carol Riehl 268 46 F 116 21:28.5 42:56 3:07.8 61 47:18.8 16.2 0:53.6 36 26:34.7 7:42 1:39:23.4

59 Team No Name 400 M 99 20:34.1 41:08 0:44.7 130 52:34.9 14.6 0:34.9 24 25:28.2 7:23 1:39:56.8

60 DawnMarie Duarte 168 42 F 50 18:33.1 37:06 1:49.6 66 47:55.8 16.0 1:16.4 86 30:34.0 8:52 1:40:08.9

61 Corey Burchill 38 37 M 54 18:47.7 37:34 3:43.4 50 46:08.7 16.6 1:58.0 79 30:01.7 8:42 1:40:39.5

62 Dan Trammell 93 57 M 77 19:51.4 39:42 4:09.4 36 44:56.8 17.1 1:38.2 83 30:11.3 8:45 1:40:47.1

63 Beverly Basile 124 50 F 47 18:14.5 36:28 2:14.0 58 46:58.5 16.4 1:12.3 110 32:11.6 9:20 1:40:50.9

64 Angie Heuer 194 34 F 60 19:03.2 38:06 2:06.5 44 45:48.2 16.8 1:14.7 115 32:40.5 9:28 1:40:53.1

65 Ashley Wiren 318 28 F 24 15:31.1 31:02 1:40.9 104 50:16.4 15.3 1:08.4 112 32:22.1 9:23 1:40:58.9

66 Leslie Brown 140 52 F 59 19:02.4 38:04 2:05.1 68 48:04.1 16.0 1:31.2 84 30:26.3 8:49 1:41:09.1

67 Aaron Anderson 25 29 M 144 22:53.1 45:46 1:19.1 35 44:54.4 17.1 0:54.6 97 31:17.1 9:04 1:41:18.3

68 Spencer Thal 89 45 M 88 20:07.4 40:14 2:01.4 46 45:58.7 16.7 1:44.5 102 31:39.9 9:10 1:41:31.9

69 Valerie Koehler 19 41 F 34 17:04.0 34:08 2:22.3 69 48:04.4 16.0 1:12.8 120 32:51.5 9:31 1:41:35.0

70 Heather McKain 232 29 F 124 21:53.1 43:46 2:09.4 51 46:10.9 16.6 1:21.4 81 30:07.7 8:44 1:41:42.5

71 Tri Island Girls 391 M 115 21:24.1 42:48 1:05.0 83 49:02.3 15.7 0:41.7 75 29:30.9 8:33 1:41:44.0

72 Jordan LaHaie 218 18 F 5 13:29.3 26:58 2:35.4 126 52:09.0 14.7 1:14.0 123 32:58.8 9:33 1:42:26.5

73 Ron Martin 67 53 M 57 18:59.4 37:58 2:21.2 63 47:30.7 16.2 1:15.3 114 32:36.9 9:27 1:42:43.5

74 Sarah Lee 24 50 F 172 24:15.4 48:30 1:37.4 52 46:16.6 16.6 1:16.5 77 29:46.9 8:38 1:43:12.8

75 Beverly Schubert 284 49 F 117 21:28.9 42:56 2:46.4 101 50:10.9 15.3 0:37.9 55 28:08.8 8:09 1:43:12.9

76 Michele Wyzga 319 47 F 100 20:34.3 41:08 2:34.2 49 46:03.3 16.7 1:34.3 117 32:42.9 9:29 1:43:29.0

77 We're Back 398 M 40 17:33.2 35:06 0:54.5 172 56:09.3 13.7 0:41.6 56 28:13.3 8:11 1:43:31.9

78 kristen cage 146 40 F 81 19:55.9 39:50 3:09.8 82 49:02.2 15.7 1:24.5 80 30:02.0 8:42 1:43:34.4

79 CARL PAULINO 74 39 M 188 25:00.8 50:00 49:27.7 68 29:14.1 8:28 1:43:42.6

80 robyn blodgett 132 24 F 39 17:28.2 34:56 2:38.2 56 46:52.2 16.4 1:24.0 163 35:46.7 10:22 1:44:09.3

81 Reed Lytle 64 42 M 49 18:22.3 36:44 2:45.2 79 48:46.5 15.7 1:23.0 125 33:01.0 9:34 1:44:18.0

82 Thomas Basile 29 49 M 90 20:14.4 40:28 3:46.5 90 49:30.9 15.5 0:55.6 78 29:53.6 8:40 1:44:21.0

83 jacobs girls 387 M 53 18:46.1 37:32 1:28.6 162 55:25.9 13.9 0:31.2 58 28:20.6 8:13 1:44:32.4

84 John Miller 69 41 M 171 24:13.4 48:26 1:54.9 47 45:59.7 16.7 1:10.9 99 31:19.8 9:05 1:44:38.7

85 Miranda Thygesen 22 34 F 142 22:46.5 45:32 3:07.4 81 48:53.9 15.7 1:44.6 57 28:16.9 8:12 1:44:49.3

86 Natalia Parker 254 31 F 110 21:07.7 42:14 3:35.4 102 50:11.1 15.3 1:16.6 64 28:49.8 8:21 1:45:00.6

87 john maier 65 53 M 166 23:58.3 47:56 3:01.5 73 48:14.3 15.9 1:21.4 60 28:29.9 8:15 1:45:05.4

88 Jenna McGrath 231 33 F 62 19:11.2 38:22 2:48.2 107 50:29.3 15.2 1:06.3 105 31:52.1 9:14 1:45:27.1

89 Kris Feeney 174 41 F 202 25:57.0 51:54 2:32.2 71 48:09.6 16.0 1:29.2 49 27:30.9 7:58 1:45:38.9

90 Deborah Flynn 177 50 F 98 20:32.6 41:04 2:53.2 77 48:20.1 15.9 1:32.2 119 32:50.2 9:31 1:46:08.3

91 Traveling in 3's 394 M 137 22:34.5 45:08 0:45.3 116 51:02.5 15.0 0:35.5 101 31:39.8 9:10 1:46:37.6

92 Jennifer Ashmore 115 39 F 46 18:09.8 36:18 3:21.2 123 51:58.9 14.8 1:40.3 107 32:02.1 9:17 1:47:12.3

93 Lisa Timmins 300 42 F 94 20:27.8 40:54 5:13.3 139 53:34.4 14.3 1:25.6 34 26:31.9 7:41 1:47:13.0

94 Beth Worthington 23 47 F 84 20:02.1 40:04 3:17.2 84 49:03.3 15.7 1:53.8 126 33:03.0 9:35 1:47:19.4

95 Jeffrey Robinson 79 20 M 214 26:43.8 53:26 3:01.2 57 46:52.6 16.4 1:27.4 70 29:17.5 8:29 1:47:22.5

96 julie huebner 203 38 F 48 18:21.1 36:42 5:44.9 97 49:51.7 15.4 2:19.4 95 31:10.4 9:02 1:47:27.5

97 Karen Beck 128 32 F 129 22:09.7 44:18 3:36.8 80 48:48.7 15.7 1:34.3 98 31:18.3 9:04 1:47:27.8

98 Tonya Banks 119 32 F 113 21:20.6 42:40 2:47.9 127 52:10.3 14.7 1:15.7 85 30:30.0 8:50 1:48:04.5

99 Susan Simms 290 48 F 55 18:51.2 37:42 2:30.2 108 50:30.3 15.2 1:37.5 141 34:39.9 10:03 1:48:09.1

100 Evelyn Newman 21 13 F 20 15:11.1 30:22 2:48.4 145 54:12.7 14.2 1:12.5 147 34:57.4 10:08 1:48:22.1

101 Bobbie Busch 143 57 F 106 20:51.8 41:42 3:41.5 133 53:07.4 14.5 1:46.7 66 28:56.7 8:23 1:48:24.1

102 larry roberts 78 62 M 153 23:18.8 46:36 4:14.9 93 49:33.8 15.5 2:06.5 74 29:30.8 8:33 1:48:44.8

103 Daniel Vaughn 97 52 M 121 21:44.4 43:28 3:05.7 156 55:13.6 13.9 1:53.3 41 27:08.4 7:52 1:49:05.4
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104 Steven Banks 26 44 M 178 24:33.3 49:06 4:41.3 94 49:37.8 15.5 0:50.6 76 29:34.8 8:34 1:49:17.8

105 Janette Hatcher 189 43 F 85 20:04.8 40:08 3:28.6 117 51:06.2 15.0 1:31.7 130 33:35.9 9:44 1:49:47.2

106 diane cobain 152 48 F 109 21:05.6 42:10 3:13.8 144 54:02.1 14.2 0:48.1 88 30:40.0 8:53 1:49:49.6

107 Scott Brown 37 48 M 75 19:50.5 39:40 2:10.7 119 51:31.1 14.9 1:29.9 149 35:00.4 10:09 1:50:02.6

108 Grapes of Wrath 388 M 27 16:34.1 33:08 0:45.9 187 57:28.4 13.4 0:40.7 146 34:54.3 10:07 1:50:23.4

109 Patrick Watson 99 58 M 210 26:17.2 52:34 3:21.6 106 50:25.2 15.2 2:31.5 51 27:49.9 8:04 1:50:25.4

110 Ann Asher 114 55 F 168 24:09.3 48:18 3:49.1 75 48:18.3 15.9 2:04.3 109 32:09.1 9:19 1:50:30.1

111 TEAM TNM'ers 386 M 51 18:38.7 37:16 0:58.1 157 55:16.4 13.9 0:49.1 145 34:53.0 10:07 1:50:35.3

112 Scott Lessor 63 43 M 145 22:53.8 45:46 4:12.0 45 45:56.9 16.7 2:16.8 154 35:23.3 10:15 1:50:42.8

113 Lisa & Colt 393 M 132 22:18.9 44:36 0:59.9 113 50:56.1 15.1 2:07.4 139 34:33.8 10:01 1:50:56.1

114 Kelly Sharitt 286 30 F 15 14:40.2 29:20 3:51.6 154 54:57.0 14.0 2:05.2 161 35:42.9 10:21 1:51:16.9

115 Trevor Hall 52 30 M 253 30:38.8 61:16 2:41.5 85 49:05.8 15.6 1:00.0 52 27:55.5 8:06 1:51:21.6

116 Anna Quam 264 41 F 186 24:51.5 49:42 2:41.1 120 51:50.2 14.8 0:35.7 100 31:28.5 9:07 1:51:27.0

117 Kate Leibold 222 32 F 196 25:40.8 51:20 3:17.5 150 54:36.6 14.1 0:50.2 40 27:07.4 7:52 1:51:32.5

118 LindaTriBabe Banks 120 45 F 102 20:41.5 41:22 3:11.6 111 50:45.8 15.1 1:28.0 165 35:50.8 10:23 1:51:57.7

119 Nancy Shurtleff 289 54 F 200 25:53.2 51:46 4:25.8 105 50:21.6 15.3 1:16.0 89 30:40.9 8:53 1:52:37.5

120 Jennifer Nelson 243 40 F 118 21:29.6 42:58 3:06.0 141 53:44.7 14.3 1:36.6 116 32:41.3 9:28 1:52:38.2

121 Naomi Spinak 292 32 F 82 19:56.3 39:52 2:40.8 160 55:24.4 13.9 1:31.0 128 33:22.2 9:40 1:52:54.7

122 June Blaser 131 37 F 126 21:57.9 43:54 2:20.3 122 51:56.4 14.8 1:45.8 151 35:03.0 10:10 1:53:03.4

123 Mary Terry 299 47 F 184 24:43.7 49:26 3:19.6 98 49:52.2 15.4 2:23.5 122 32:54.3 9:32 1:53:13.3

124 Craig Patti 73 31 M 139 22:41.5 45:22 3:13.7 96 49:46.9 15.4 2:04.3 156 35:28.7 10:17 1:53:15.1

125 ROBERT CRAIG 42 62 M 157 23:21.0 46:42 4:05.4 121 51:56.2 14.8 1:06.1 118 32:47.0 9:30 1:53:15.7

126 Rebekah Heaton 190 35 F 104 20:46.4 41:32 4:10.1 158 55:17.9 13.9 1:23.9 103 31:42.0 9:11 1:53:20.3

127 todd benson 32 42 M 119 21:34.6 43:08 3:47.6 72 48:13.2 15.9 1:33.4 195 38:28.2 11:09 1:53:37.0

128 Paula Burchill 141 40 F 160 23:37.8 47:14 2:35.7 142 53:54.0 14.2 1:35.5 108 32:08.7 9:19 1:53:51.7

129 Khristian Page 253 36 F 147 22:57.6 45:54 6:17.3 131 52:48.0 14.5 1:44.4 87 30:35.4 8:52 1:54:22.7

130 Lindsay McCabe 229 27 F 72 19:43.3 39:26 4:54.7 184 57:11.4 13.4 1:48.1 91 30:45.6 8:55 1:54:23.1

131 Elizabeth Fling 175 50 F 68 19:27.8 38:54 3:56.8 124 52:03.1 14.8 1:58.6 180 37:08.7 10:46 1:54:35.0

132 Julie Bennett 130 47 F 96 20:30.6 41:00 3:40.4 188 57:31.8 13.4 0:56.9 106 32:00.4 9:17 1:54:40.1

133 Connie Ozimek 252 20 F 52 18:41.3 37:22 2:14.4 167 55:44.1 13.8 1:00.4 178 37:06.4 10:45 1:54:46.6

134 Phillip Jose 58 46 M 66 19:23.4 38:46 7:45.6 89 49:18.6 15.6 4:31.0 135 33:50.0 9:48 1:54:48.6

135 Team Spiegel 385 M 103 20:44.6 41:28 0:39.8 194 58:16.0 13.2 0:34.6 143 34:42.5 10:03 1:54:57.5

136 Steve Baum 30 45 M 211 26:28.9 52:56 6:20.4 62 47:21.8 16.2 3:57.5 94 31:06.0 9:01 1:55:14.6

137 Isobel Lang-Anderson 220 61 F 140 22:45.5 45:30 2:22.7 137 53:21.6 14.4 0:54.5 170 36:11.2 10:29 1:55:35.5

138 Sheri Whetstine 311 53 F 89 20:14.2 40:28 3:25.1 88 49:16.9 15.6 1:55.7 217 40:56.5 11:52 1:55:48.4

139 Richard Feeney 46 49 M 199 25:49.2 51:38 3:10.4 134 53:09.8 14.4 1:24.1 124 32:59.4 9:34 1:56:32.9

140 Marty Braun 11 47 F 61 19:05.4 38:10 2:22.7 174 56:15.0 13.7 1:19.4 186 37:45.6 10:57 1:56:48.1

141 Kelley Neumann 244 25 F 155 23:20.4 46:40 3:27.4 204 59:16.4 13.0 1:57.9 65 28:55.7 8:23 1:56:57.8

142 Rafael Perez 77 37 M 208 26:15.1 52:30 2:57.4 173 56:11.5 13.7 1:09.6 92 30:50.3 8:56 1:57:23.9

143 Barbara Karbassi 208 48 F 173 24:17.1 48:34 2:49.7 99 50:01.3 15.4 2:40.9 187 37:47.0 10:57 1:57:36.0

144 Grose Girls Rock 378 M 69 19:28.4 38:56 3:40.1 218 1:01:19.4 12.5 1:06.6 111 32:14.4 9:21 1:57:48.9

145 David Kiesel 59 65 M 165 23:53.0 47:46 3:38.1 135 53:12.3 14.4 1:01.5 168 36:08.2 10:28 1:57:53.1

146 Sherry Fadely 173 51 F 223 27:16.5 54:32 3:16.1 115 50:57.9 15.1 2:12.3 140 34:37.1 10:02 1:58:19.9

147 Maureen McNulty 234 49 F 225 27:19.1 54:38 3:15.3 114 50:56.9 15.1 2:11.8 142 34:41.7 10:03 1:58:24.8

148 Paula Chapman 151 35 F 194 25:28.1 50:56 3:41.5 143 53:59.5 14.2 2:10.4 136 34:01.4 9:52 1:59:20.9

149 Lori Hardin 186 30 F 111 21:10.0 42:20 3:07.1 161 55:24.6 13.9 2:00.8 190 38:05.8 11:02 1:59:48.3

150 Kelli Ondusko 248 36 F 213 26:38.2 53:16 4:27.5 136 53:15.8 14.4 2:24.2 127 33:07.1 9:36 1:59:52.8

151 Tricia Robinson 269 32 F 179 24:33.6 49:06 4:25.8 193 58:13.4 13.2 0:42.0 113 32:23.1 9:23 2:00:17.9

152 ruth markward 226 50 F 125 21:56.6 43:52 4:25.3 109 50:35.8 15.2 2:19.3 218 41:13.3 11:57 2:00:30.3
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153 Andrea Rosen 274 33 F 141 22:46.4 45:32 1:57.7 151 54:47.2 14.0 0:44.0 211 40:26.0 11:43 2:00:41.3

154 Linda Rosa 273 53 F 120 21:40.5 43:20 2:33.4 166 55:40.1 13.8 1:37.4 200 39:18.2 11:23 2:00:49.6

155 Alisa Hanson 185 39 F 195 25:37.7 51:14 3:33.1 138 53:22.7 14.4 1:10.1 182 37:17.4 10:48 2:01:01.0

156 Christina Swartwood 297 39 F 181 24:36.7 49:12 3:49.6 149 54:23.0 14.1 1:31.5 175 36:45.7 10:39 2:01:06.5

157 Lisa Becker 129 43 F 163 23:48.6 47:36 4:37.8 146 54:16.1 14.2 1:38.9 177 36:55.0 10:42 2:01:16.4

158 Christine Salazar 278 29 F 175 24:20.8 48:40 3:15.8 183 57:05.3 13.5 2:31.3 137 34:13.0 9:55 2:01:26.2

159 Betsy Daniels 157 45 F 159 23:27.3 46:54 3:57.0 182 57:02.4 13.5 1:45.6 157 35:30.6 10:17 2:01:42.9

160 LisaTribabe Dotterweich 166 43 F 107 21:00.0 42:00 4:28.8 177 56:26.9 13.6 1:51.0 191 38:10.2 11:04 2:01:56.9

161 Karin Muggli 240 15 F 170 24:12.7 48:24 1:54.1 227 1:02:04.2 12.4 1:08.2 121 32:51.7 9:31 2:02:10.9

162 Elisabet Taylor 298 47 F 180 24:34.1 49:08 3:51.9 95 49:46.1 15.4 2:30.8 222 41:35.1 12:03 2:02:18.0

163 Melissa Bassham 125 29 F 143 22:51.8 45:42 4:14.5 152 54:47.3 14.0 2:57.5 185 37:34.9 10:53 2:02:26.0

164 Andrea Klussmann 213 42 F 260 31:12.9 62:24 3:25.3 169 55:47.1 13.8 0:53.2 96 31:16.3 9:04 2:02:34.8

165 Tom Sorensen 82 46 M 221 27:02.2 54:04 4:28.0 100 50:09.5 15.3 2:33.2 194 38:26.1 11:08 2:02:39.0

166 Rebecca Campbell 148 20 F 138 22:41.4 45:22 2:11.4 226 1:01:58.8 12.4 0:55.7 148 34:57.7 10:08 2:02:45.0

167 brian coffee 41 41 M 56 18:52.9 37:44 4:04.6 175 56:20.0 13.6 2:20.8 219 41:22.5 11:59 2:03:00.8

168 Rebecca Secrest 285 36 F 161 23:41.7 47:22 3:21.1 155 55:05.6 13.9 1:37.3 204 39:27.4 11:26 2:03:13.1

169 Jerrie Davies 159 42 F 206 26:03.6 52:06 4:06.9 179 56:38.1 13.6 1:40.0 150 35:02.6 10:09 2:03:31.2

170 Connie Waddington 306 63 F 130 22:15.1 44:30 4:45.1 186 57:18.8 13.4 1:53.9 184 37:19.9 10:49 2:03:32.8

171 Becki Harness 187 43 F 164 23:51.5 47:42 3:23.6 209 1:00:17.5 12.7 0:57.7 152 35:03.2 10:10 2:03:33.5

172 Raymond Braun 36 48 M 105 20:50.0 41:40 3:56.4 213 1:00:50.0 12.6 2:08.6 166 35:53.2 10:24 2:03:38.2

173 Jim Grose 51 43 M 231 28:16.5 56:32 2:36.6 129 52:30.4 14.6 1:50.6 197 38:37.4 11:12 2:03:51.5

174 The D Team 384 M 26 16:18.5 32:36 1:01.0 207 1:00:13.8 12.8 0:48.0 251 45:33.1 13:12 2:03:54.4

175 Larry Holloway 56 46 M 218 26:56.6 53:52 2:45.5 190 57:43.0 13.3 0:59.2 159 35:34.6 10:19 2:03:58.9

176 Kelly Holloway 18 43 F 207 26:07.5 52:14 2:50.2 198 58:39.0 13.1 0:49.1 158 35:33.7 10:18 2:03:59.5

177 Sheila Owens 251 31 F 123 21:48.6 43:36 3:05.8 180 56:45.8 13.5 1:32.5 216 40:54.3 11:51 2:04:07.0

178 Brian Whelan 103 51 M 191 25:19.4 50:38 7:38.4 128 52:29.8 14.6 2:49.8 169 36:09.1 10:29 2:04:26.5

179 Sandy Schubach 283 55 F 185 24:47.9 49:34 3:55.3 112 50:47.7 15.1 1:55.8 236 43:05.9 12:29 2:04:32.6

180 Jenna Hicks 195 29 F 183 24:40.0 49:20 2:57.6 200 58:51.7 13.1 1:31.0 176 36:46.9 10:39 2:04:47.2

181 Denise Brooks 138 48 F 238 28:49.7 57:38 2:29.8 118 51:16.4 15.0 1:22.9 215 40:51.8 11:50 2:04:50.6

182 Janet Anderson 109 56 F 128 22:02.1 44:04 4:52.9 163 55:28.5 13.8 1:46.7 214 40:40.4 11:47 2:04:50.6

183 George Barker 28 16 M 293 38:03.9 76:06 4:15.0 91 49:32.6 15.5 1:57.8 93 31:05.0 9:01 2:04:54.3

184 Lindy Stewart 295 47 F 122 21:46.5 43:32 3:00.1 181 56:58.9 13.5 0:59.3 234 42:37.2 12:21 2:05:22.0

185 Heather Lane Borggard 135 37 F 249 30:11.4 60:22 4:26.2 110 50:45.1 15.1 2:29.2 189 37:59.7 11:01 2:05:51.6

186 Valeri Houtary 201 50 F 192 25:22.1 50:44 3:27.1 153 54:48.8 14.0 1:57.8 213 40:35.1 11:46 2:06:10.9

187 Sue Campana 147 54 F 212 26:36.1 53:12 2:44.6 191 57:51.6 13.3 1:59.0 179 37:08.3 10:46 2:06:19.6

188 hope honeywell 200 42 F 226 27:49.3 55:38 4:44.0 176 56:24.7 13.6 1:50.7 160 35:38.9 10:20 2:06:27.6

189 Ashley Endres 171 38 F 167 24:08.1 48:16 2:10.5 170 56:02.3 13.7 1:01.7 240 43:21.9 12:34 2:06:44.5

190 Nomer Tuazon 94 41 M 279 34:41.9 69:22 2:05.9 140 53:42.9 14.3 1:59.3 153 35:08.5 10:11 2:07:38.5

191 kristina weisgerber 309 39 F 234 28:31.7 57:02 4:42.3 171 56:03.5 13.7 1:38.6 174 36:44.8 10:39 2:07:40.9

192 Heather Meryhew 235 35 F 97 20:31.9 41:02 4:18.7 210 1:00:32.0 12.7 1:03.4 221 41:31.1 12:02 2:07:57.1

193 Karen Dickinson 163 54 F 177 24:29.9 48:58 3:27.7 203 59:02.5 13.0 0:59.5 210 40:09.6 11:38 2:08:09.2

194 McCall Angstead 111 25 F 134 22:25.2 44:50 2:42.8 205 59:40.7 12.9 1:06.5 232 42:19.7 12:16 2:08:14.9

195 Judi Wilson 314 57 F 190 25:06.9 50:12 3:47.4 147 54:17.5 14.1 1:32.1 241 43:34.1 12:38 2:08:18.0

196 Laura Osborne 249 33 F 193 25:26.6 50:52 5:30.6 223 1:01:50.6 12.4 1:46.2 134 33:47.6 9:48 2:08:21.6

197 Melissa Payfer 257 31 F 232 28:23.7 56:46 3:43.3 220 1:01:25.4 12.5 1:26.0 133 33:42.7 9:46 2:08:41.1

198 Dianne Arnold 113 50 F 197 25:47.2 51:34 4:18.7 159 55:21.0 13.9 1:41.0 223 41:35.6 12:03 2:08:43.5

199 Emily Van Hollebeke 304 17 F 152 23:18.6 46:36 3:59.6 245 1:05:45.6 11.7 0:59.9 144 34:48.7 10:05 2:08:52.4

200 Amy Dunn 169 40 F 243 29:38.9 59:16 3:35.8 132 53:06.3 14.5 3:14.8 203 39:26.5 11:26 2:09:02.3
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201 Katie Davis 160 27 F 237 28:46.6 57:32 5:47.8 185 57:18.7 13.4 1:36.0 164 35:47.7 10:22 2:09:16.8

202 Carrie Sanford 279 35 F 275 34:06.7 68:12 2:30.4 125 52:05.6 14.7 1:00.1 207 39:34.1 11:28 2:09:16.9

203 Terri Oberg 245 40 F 112 21:14.4 42:28 3:13.6 208 1:00:16.2 12.7 1:49.1 235 42:45.7 12:23 2:09:19.0

204 Kathy Gallagher 179 39 F 204 26:02.3 52:04 4:25.2 211 1:00:33.7 12.7 1:10.6 183 37:18.0 10:49 2:09:29.8

205 Theresa Smith 291 37 F 267 32:39.3 65:18 225 1:01:51.7 12.4 1:29.6 138 34:26.3 9:59 2:10:26.9

206 Victoria Wilson 316 46 F 251 30:21.9 60:42 5:18.7 165 55:33.4 13.8 2:08.3 181 37:13.9 10:47 2:10:36.2

207 Shannon Homewood 199 38 F 220 26:58.3 53:56 2:22.0 216 1:01:00.8 12.6 1:58.5 199 38:50.3 11:15 2:11:09.9

208 Sundance Rogers 271 44 F 162 23:45.6 47:30 6:11.1 212 1:00:43.2 12.6 2:16.4 192 38:13.9 11:05 2:11:10.2

209 Jacquie Petersen 260 41 F 247 29:58.2 59:56 3:29.5 189 57:39.4 13.3 1:44.5 198 38:49.6 11:15 2:11:41.2

210 Daniel Page 71 31 M 133 22:21.5 44:42 2:44.4 206 59:57.5 12.8 1:44.6 249 45:02.1 13:03 2:11:50.1

211 Nancy Whealdon 310 44 F 240 29:31.7 59:02 2:58.3 229 1:02:23.9 12.3 0:57.8 167 36:04.0 10:27 2:11:55.7

212 Kristi Groat 184 42 F 156 23:20.5 46:40 5:17.3 168 55:45.8 13.8 1:04.9 255 46:31.1 13:29 2:11:59.6

213 Melissa Mazdzer 228 29 F 222 27:04.6 54:08 3:12.4 215 1:00:58.5 12.6 1:21.4 205 39:28.5 11:26 2:12:05.4

214 Heather Pedersen 259 35 F 205 26:02.5 52:04 5:08.9 196 58:36.7 13.1 1:20.0 225 41:42.1 12:05 2:12:50.2

215 BRANDI FLORES 176 47 F 74 19:48.2 39:36 3:20.6 231 1:02:38.6 12.3 1:24.1 252 45:41.2 13:14 2:12:52.7

216 lindy cubberley 156 64 F 127 21:59.7 43:58 4:24.9 164 55:31.4 13.8 4:05.9 257 46:59.2 13:37 2:13:01.1

217 Tom Weaver 13 42 M 148 23:03.5 46:06 4:49.3 178 56:27.7 13.6 1:01.1 263 47:54.3 13:53 2:13:15.9

218 Julia Zander 320 32 F 245 29:53.5 59:46 4:30.5 197 58:37.6 13.1 2:03.0 196 38:29.4 11:09 2:13:34.0

219 Michelle Ramirez 265 38 F 241 29:35.4 59:10 3:11.3 201 58:56.7 13.0 1:29.8 212 40:31.4 11:45 2:13:44.6

220 Deborah Gates 181 55 F 189 25:03.8 50:06 5:21.2 233 1:02:59.6 12.2 1:25.5 202 39:24.9 11:25 2:14:15.0

221 Eric Sanford 80 34 M 287 35:58.0 71:56 4:30.1 221 1:01:29.6 12.5 0:53.7 104 31:50.4 9:14 2:14:41.8

222 Rebekah Monette 237 41 F 176 24:23.5 48:46 4:50.4 219 1:01:23.6 12.5 2:43.8 226 41:42.3 12:05 2:15:03.6

223 Christina Rude 275 53 F 154 23:19.6 46:38 3:09.3 248 1:06:13.1 11.6 1:08.6 227 41:45.5 12:06 2:15:36.1

224 Angela Lee 221 40 F 151 23:16.7 46:32 3:55.7 234 1:03:29.4 12.1 1:41.5 239 43:19.2 12:33 2:15:42.5

225 Kimberlee Jenkins 205 36 F 215 26:51.0 53:42 3:26.4 195 58:30.4 13.1 1:19.8 253 46:07.2 13:22 2:16:14.8

226 Dennis Boylon 35 39 M 219 26:57.0 53:54 3:36.0 256 1:07:40.3 11.3 1:39.0 171 36:26.0 10:34 2:16:18.3

227 Angie Kusman 217 45 F 169 24:11.3 48:22 5:47.4 242 1:04:43.2 11.9 2:29.7 206 39:30.0 11:27 2:16:41.6

228 Daydra Denson 161 33 F 67 19:24.7 38:48 4:34.0 228 1:02:08.1 12.4 2:50.0 260 47:45.0 13:50 2:16:41.8

229 Trevor Knottnerus 61 16 M 150 23:15.6 46:30 8:40.8 267 1:09:12.8 11.1 2:28.4 132 33:41.9 9:46 2:17:19.5

230 Hank Knottnerus 60 52 M 149 23:11.4 46:22 8:41.8 268 1:09:17.4 11.1 2:27.8 131 33:41.5 9:46 2:17:19.9

231 Kathy Anderson 108 36 F 131 22:15.9 44:30 2:58.9 257 1:07:46.0 11.3 0:54.6 244 43:44.5 12:41 2:17:39.9

232 Steven Babcock 323 57 M 254 30:43.5 61:26 6:33.8 217 1:01:04.3 12.6 3:37.5 162 35:43.9 10:21 2:17:43.0

233 Leesa Bowie 136 51 F 236 28:37.9 57:14 5:03.6 249 1:06:25.1 11.6 1:19.5 172 36:27.8 10:34 2:17:53.9

234 John Lee 62 40 M 201 25:56.6 51:52 3:35.0 232 1:02:40.9 12.3 1:31.9 245 44:55.3 13:01 2:18:39.7

235 Mary Alexander 106 43 F 289 36:22.6 72:44 5:07.5 192 58:02.1 13.2 1:14.9 193 38:22.9 11:07 2:19:10.0

236 Suzanne Droppert 325 53 F 248 30:00.1 60:00 2:58.8 202 58:56.8 13.0 0:52.2 261 47:47.2 13:51 2:20:35.1

237 Denise Vestman 305 52 F 114 21:21.2 42:42 2:54.5 244 1:05:10.0 11.8 3:22.5 262 47:47.7 13:51 2:20:35.9

238 Christina Harris 188 33 F 263 31:19.8 62:38 4:34.7 240 1:04:20.7 11.9 1:38.3 201 39:22.7 11:25 2:21:16.2

239 Davinci Diamonds 390 M 276 34:27.2 68:54 1:02.7 262 1:08:16.5 11.3 0:34.7 188 37:48.1 10:57 2:22:09.2

240 Christi Neill 242 53 F 182 24:39.2 49:18 6:55.9 246 1:05:55.0 11.7 1:51.2 238 43:12.8 12:31 2:22:34.1

241 Peggy Hill 196 43 F 246 29:54.6 59:48 5:19.0 275 1:11:04.2 10.8 1:38.3 155 35:27.7 10:17 2:23:23.8

242 Tawny Anderson 110 29 F 250 30:19.4 60:38 5:09.1 214 1:00:55.1 12.6 2:22.7 248 45:01.9 13:03 2:23:48.2

243 Janet Hegtvedt 191 58 F 266 32:11.2 64:22 3:13.0 263 1:08:23.3 11.2 1:13.1 209 39:52.8 11:33 2:24:53.4

244 Janet Weiland 308 55 F 203 25:58.1 51:56 2:44.0 230 1:02:30.2 12.3 2:39.8 276 51:32.7 14:56 2:25:24.8

245 Beth Trigilio 301 29 F 73 19:44.1 39:28 4:06.6 282 1:14:36.8 10.3 3:19.4 243 43:44.2 12:41 2:25:31.1

246 Andre' Harness 14 39 M 304 45:42.5 91:24 3:36.7 199 58:50.8 13.1 1:12.4 173 36:31.4 10:35 2:25:53.8

247 Angela Michael 236 31 F 239 28:57.4 57:54 4:20.7 269 1:09:23.0 11.1 1:06.1 230 42:09.9 12:13 2:25:57.1
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248 Rene Williams 313 40 F 209 26:15.5 52:30 3:51.0 247 1:05:59.4 11.6 1:29.6 268 49:02.3 14:13 2:26:37.8

249 venessa holguin 198 33 F 268 32:41.8 65:22 5:12.3 237 1:03:34.0 12.1 1:35.8 242 43:38.4 12:39 2:26:42.3

250 debbie ziegler 321 56 F 277 34:28.4 68:56 5:25.0 222 1:01:31.6 12.5 1:24.4 247 45:01.1 13:03 2:27:50.5

251 Windy Rider-Tuttle 267 38 F 187 24:51.9 49:42 5:53.1 255 1:07:39.6 11.4 2:18.0 259 47:08.2 13:40 2:27:50.8

252 Valerie Busse 144 57 F 174 24:20.3 48:40 6:24.6 254 1:07:37.2 11.4 1:24.0 264 48:06.1 13:57 2:27:52.2

253 Kathryn Kirschner 212 60 F 233 28:29.4 56:58 7:46.2 252 1:07:20.0 11.4 2:02.5 237 43:08.3 12:30 2:28:46.4

254 Belinda Peterson 262 44 F 198 25:47.3 51:34 6:49.7 235 1:03:31.8 12.1 4:58.8 267 49:01.2 14:12 2:30:08.8

255 Lael Alspach 107 50 F 158 23:24.6 46:48 4:03.2 258 1:07:48.9 11.3 1:59.2 280 52:57.9 15:21 2:30:13.8

256 Danielle Ballou 118 11 F 224 27:17.2 54:34 3:40.2 277 1:12:47.9 10.6 1:31.9 250 45:18.8 13:08 2:30:36.0

257 Deborah Rue 276 46 F 290 36:32.9 73:04 3:57.7 238 1:04:04.1 12.0 1:21.6 246 44:55.5 13:01 2:30:51.8

258 Boomer Babes 376 M 242 29:36.7 59:12 1:09.4 148 54:18.4 14.1 1:02.9 298 1:05:08.9 18:53 2:31:16.3

259 Valerie McLeod 233 70 F 278 34:35.3 69:10 5:24.4 253 1:07:24.3 11.4 1:54.3 231 42:10.1 12:13 2:31:28.4

260 Ashleigh Key 209 15 F 229 28:11.7 56:22 5:28.1 283 1:14:54.2 10.3 1:47.7 228 42:03.3 12:11 2:32:25.0

261 Katherine Adams 105 63 F 230 28:13.0 56:26 5:26.9 284 1:14:54.7 10.3 2:09.1 224 41:41.5 12:05 2:32:25.2

262 Debbie Brockman 137 49 F 228 28:02.2 56:04 3:35.0 261 1:08:14.8 11.3 2:02.5 273 50:43.4 14:42 2:32:37.9

263 Lynn Craig 155 39 F 227 27:59.9 55:58 2:53.0 308 2:01:46.1 35:18 2:32:39.0

264 Sandra Bochonok 133 56 F 285 35:27.2 70:54 5:53.1 251 1:07:18.6 11.4 2:34.6 220 41:27.9 12:01 2:32:41.4

265 Kerry Cox 154 54 F 146 22:56.0 45:52 3:56.5 260 1:08:10.3 11.3 2:02.6 289 56:04.7 16:15 2:33:10.1

266 Bonnie Carpenter 150 58 F 303 43:58.1 87:56 3:38.4 243 1:04:48.6 11.9 1:08.0 208 39:40.3 11:30 2:33:13.4

267 Frances Shaw 287 55 F 284 35:24.3 70:48 4:11.6 224 1:01:51.2 12.4 1:35.2 274 51:03.7 14:48 2:34:06.0

268 Linda DeWitt 162 54 F 265 31:37.5 63:14 6:12.5 274 1:10:45.3 10.9 1:22.0 256 46:50.8 13:34 2:36:48.1

269 Jackie Knippel 215 42 F 271 33:22.3 66:44 5:04.4 266 1:09:05.6 11.1 1:15.3 265 48:37.6 14:06 2:37:25.2

270 Sherene Schlegel 281 38 F 272 33:28.5 66:56 4:56.5 259 1:07:53.2 11.3 2:29.0 266 48:46.2 14:08 2:37:33.4

271 Katie TriBabe Patti 256 33 F 257 31:04.5 62:08 5:26.1 278 1:13:02.9 10.5 1:54.4 269 49:13.0 14:16 2:40:40.9

272 Mary Earl 170 59 F 264 31:24.6 62:48 4:35.0 265 1:08:56.2 11.1 2:00.7 282 53:58.8 15:39 2:40:55.3

273 Amanda Jones 206 30 F 280 34:42.7 69:24 5:50.4 239 1:04:06.1 12.0 2:59.8 281 53:26.7 15:29 2:41:05.7

274 LISA MADSON 224 44 F 273 33:37.8 67:14 4:52.4 272 1:10:18.3 10.9 2:34.1 270 49:43.8 14:25 2:41:06.4

275 deLana Doyle 167 53 F 281 34:50.8 69:40 4:52.4 279 1:13:57.7 10.4 1:35.0 254 46:23.0 13:27 2:41:38.9

276 charlotte montambo 238 47 F 288 36:09.1 72:18 4:32.6 270 1:09:31.1 11.0 1:41.5 272 50:41.7 14:41 2:42:36.0

277 Nicole Hlavaty 197 36 F 294 38:23.5 76:46 4:56.3 285 1:16:32.7 10.0 1:25.7 229 42:09.2 12:13 2:43:27.4

278 Charlotte Wintersteen 317 38 F 291 37:17.0 74:34 7:21.1 236 1:03:31.8 12.1 3:14.7 277 52:04.9 15:06 2:43:29.5

279 Veronica Russell 277 50 F 269 33:00.0 66:00 6:13.6 289 1:21:02.0 9.48 3:36.2 233 42:27.1 12:18 2:46:18.9

280 Chris Arends 112 42 F 286 35:31.5 71:02 6:36.5 271 1:09:33.8 11.0 2:12.5 283 54:00.6 15:39 2:47:54.9

281 Judith O'hare 246 65 F 296 38:47.4 77:34 6:58.2 241 1:04:22.3 11.9 2:52.4 287 55:00.9 15:57 2:48:01.2

282 Judy Beatty 127 70 F 256 31:02.5 62:04 6:21.7 280 1:14:10.0 10.4 2:45.1 290 56:11.3 16:17 2:50:30.6

283 Jerri Kaeser 207 67 F 255 31:01.2 62:02 6:23.7 276 1:11:08.2 10.8 1:51.2 296 1:00:06.5 17:25 2:50:30.8

284 Cheryl Pearson 258 50 F 292 37:31.8 75:02 6:29.0 273 1:10:31.5 10.9 3:45.3 279 52:42.8 15:17 2:51:00.4

285 Sandy Gillespie 183 57 F 270 33:14.8 66:28 7:25.0 287 1:16:58.6 10.0 1:15.5 278 52:07.9 15:06 2:51:01.8

286 MaryJo-Tribabe Jacobs 204 48 F 282 34:54.6 69:48 12:27.5 281 1:14:26.3 10.3 2:47.3 258 47:05.6 13:39 2:51:41.3

287 Marta Asleson 116 57 F 307 50:55.4 **:50 5:05.0 264 1:08:43.9 11.2 2:11.1 271 49:53.8 14:28 2:56:49.2

288

Melinda Umsted-

Buchholz 303 43 F 306 48:52.4 97:44 6:31.3 250 1:06:48.5 11.5 1:35.3 286 54:30.1 15:48 2:58:17.6

289 Karen Romero 272 40 F 259 31:08.4 62:16 5:16.1 288 1:20:43.2 9.51 2:28.2 295 59:55.0 17:22 2:59:30.9

290 Sandra Butler 145 30 F 261 31:15.3 62:30 5:13.5 294 1:28:00.1 8.73 2:05.7 292 57:27.5 16:39 3:04:02.1

291 Nancy Schnoor 282 56 F 244 29:49.2 59:38 4:46.8 296 1:29:24.6 8.59 1:55.7 293 59:14.4 17:10 3:05:10.7

292 Tracie Baretela 122 40 F 302 43:48.9 87:36 5:18.8 290 1:21:55.8 9.38 1:04.4 285 54:20.7 15:45 3:06:28.6

293 Mary Ford 178 30 F 235 28:34.7 57:08 8:25.7 299 1:34:37.7 8.12 1:16.7 284 54:18.8 15:44 3:07:13.6

294 Nancy Maring 225 55 F 308 57:19.3 **:38 7:02.0 286 1:16:37.8 10.0 2:05.5 275 51:31.8 14:56 3:14:36.4
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

295 Patty Powell 263 48 F 299 39:18.2 78:36 6:50.0 297 1:31:02.1 8.44 2:23.0 288 55:23.8 16:03 3:14:57.1

296 Naphtali doner 165 29 F 258 31:05.1 62:10 5:07.5 301 1:34:50.4 8.10 1:15.8 297 1:04:46.9 18:46 3:17:05.7

297 Stephenie Roe 270 33 F 300 41:16.2 82:32 6:00.8 293 1:27:15.7 8.80 1:41.0 299 1:05:44.6 19:03 3:21:58.3

298 kayren ohnhaus 247 49 F 295 38:43.5 77:26 11:50.4 292 1:25:03.5 9.03 2:14.4 305 1:10:04.3 20:19 3:27:56.1

299 Jeanna Stewart 296 52 F 274 34:00.3 68:00 3:58.0 302 1:38:30.4 7.80 1:22.6 306 1:10:04.9 20:19 3:27:56.2

300 Terry TriBabe Harter 49 46 F 252 30:25.3 60:50 8:43.6 291 1:25:00.1 9.04 2:21.5 307 1:22:13.0 23:50 3:28:43.5

301 Diana Garza 180 38 F 136 22:29.7 44:58 22:57.2 298 1:34:27.6 8.13 3:52.5 301 1:06:17.4 19:13 3:30:04.4

302 Nova Bailey 117 55 F 297 39:09.8 78:18 6:08.5 300 1:34:38.2 8.12 3:55.6 300 1:06:14.9 19:12 3:30:07.0

303 Katie Baretela 121 16 F 298 39:15.0 78:30 7:18.0 304 1:43:41.8 7.41 2:00.2 294 59:21.2 17:12 3:31:36.2

304 Michelle Wilson 315 48 F 283 35:06.1 70:12 9:10.1 303 1:41:52.0 7.54 2:20.7 303 1:07:39.9 19:37 3:36:08.8

305 Gwen Barrios Alvord 123 44 F 309

1:13:45

.0 **:30 1:50.2 295 1:29:05.8 8.62 0:56.7 291 57:02.9 16:32 3:42:40.6

306 Emylinda Capizzi 149 53 F 301 41:56.1 83:52 9:47.5 305 1:44:28.5 7.35 2:16.8 302 1:06:31.3 19:17 3:45:00.2

307 Donna Bonfoey 134 61 F 305 47:45.3 95:30 7:32.7 306 2:00:48.3 6.36 2:03.2 304 1:08:30.9 19:51 4:06:40.4

DNF Kathi Brouillette 139 49 F 262 31:17.2 62:34

DQ Heidi Parkington 255 44 F DQ 7:10.0 14:20 11:59.9 65 47:36.5 16.1 1:39.1 129 33:24.5 9:41 1:41:50.0
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 10 Janelle Kay 3 39 1 14:46.3 0:52.8 1 40:36.3 0:39.1 1 26:31.8 1:23:26.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 86 Evelyn Newman 21 13 1 15:11.1 2:48.4 1 54:12.7 1:12.5 1 34:57.4 1:48:22.1

2 235 Danielle Ballou 118 11 2 27:17.2 3:40.2 2 1:12:47.9 1:31.9 2 45:18.8 2:30:36.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 31 Jenna Warner 307 16 3 17:54.8 2:31.8 1 44:44.7 0:42.5 1 27:10.2 1:33:04.0

2 61 Jordan LaHaie 218 18 1 13:29.3 2:35.4 3 52:09.0 1:14.0 3 32:58.8 1:42:26.5

3 68 robyn blodgett 132 24 2 17:28.2 2:38.2 2 46:52.2 1:24.0 6 35:46.7 1:44:09.3

4 116 Connie Ozimek 252 20 4 18:41.3 2:14.4 4 55:44.1 1:00.4 7 37:06.4 1:54:46.6

5 142 Karin Muggli 240 15 7 24:12.7 1:54.1 6 1:02:04.2 1:08.2 2 32:51.7 2:02:10.9

6 147 Rebecca Campbell 148 20 5 22:41.4 2:11.4 5 1:01:58.8 0:55.7 5 34:57.7 2:02:45.0

7 179 Emily Van Hollebeke 304 17 6 23:18.6 3:59.6 7 1:05:45.6 0:59.9 4 34:48.7 2:08:52.4

8 238 Ashleigh Key 209 15 8 28:11.7 5:28.1 8 1:14:54.2 1:47.7 8 42:03.3 2:32:25.0

9 281 Katie Baretela 121 16 9 39:15.0 7:18.0 9 1:43:41.8 2:00.2 9 59:21.2 3:31:36.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 19 Karen Leitz 223 26 9 19:53.1 2:33.1 2 43:48.7 0:58.7 1 22:54.1 1:30:07.7

2 26 Ann Cull 17 32 3 17:09.3 1:27.8 1 42:57.0 1:20.8 6 29:21.7 1:32:16.6

3 53 Angie Heuer 194 34 4 19:03.2 2:06.5 3 45:48.2 1:14.7 14 32:40.5 1:40:53.1

4 54 Ashley Wiren 318 28 2 15:31.1 1:40.9 8 50:16.4 1:08.4 12 32:22.1 1:40:58.9

5 59 Heather McKain 232 29 15 21:53.1 2:09.4 4 46:10.9 1:21.4 7 30:07.7 1:41:42.5

6 72 Miranda Thygesen 22 34 19 22:46.5 3:07.4 6 48:53.9 1:44.6 3 28:16.9 1:44:49.3

7 73 Natalia Parker 254 31 11 21:07.7 3:35.4 7 50:11.1 1:16.6 4 28:49.8 1:45:00.6

8 75 Jenna McGrath 231 33 5 19:11.2 2:48.2 9 50:29.3 1:06.3 11 31:52.1 1:45:27.1

9 83 Karen Beck 128 32 16 22:09.7 3:36.8 5 48:48.7 1:34.3 10 31:18.3 1:47:27.8

10 84 Tonya Banks 119 32 13 21:20.6 2:47.9 10 52:10.3 1:15.7 8 30:30.0 1:48:04.5

11 97 Kelly Sharitt 286 30 1 14:40.2 3:51.6 14 54:57.0 2:05.2 19 35:42.9 1:51:16.9

12 100 Kate Leibold 222 32 26 25:40.8 3:17.5 11 54:36.6 0:50.2 2 27:07.4 1:51:32.5

13 104 Naomi Spinak 292 32 10 19:56.3 2:40.8 15 55:24.4 1:31.0 15 33:22.2 1:52:54.7

14 113 Lindsay McCabe 229 27 7 19:43.3 4:54.7 19 57:11.4 1:48.1 9 30:45.6 1:54:23.1

15 123 Kelley Neumann 244 25 21 23:20.4 3:27.4 24 59:16.4 1:57.9 5 28:55.7 1:56:57.8

16 130 Lori Hardin 186 30 12 21:10.0 3:07.1 16 55:24.6 2:00.8 23 38:05.8 1:59:48.3

17 132 Tricia Robinson 269 32 23 24:33.6 4:25.8 21 58:13.4 0:42.0 13 32:23.1 2:00:17.9

18 134 Andrea Rosen 274 33 18 22:46.4 1:57.7 12 54:47.2 0:44.0 27 40:26.0 2:00:41.3

19 139 Christine Salazar 278 29 22 24:20.8 3:15.8 18 57:05.3 2:31.3 18 34:13.0 2:01:26.2

-- Run --

Female 14 and under

Overall Female Open Winners

Tri Turtle Tri 2010

Age Group Results
September 12, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Female 25 to 34

Female 15 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

20 144 Melissa Bassham 125 29 20 22:51.8 4:14.5 13 54:47.3 2:57.5 22 37:34.9 2:02:26.0

21 157 Sheila Owens 251 31 14 21:48.6 3:05.8 17 56:45.8 1:32.5 28 40:54.3 2:04:07.0

22 160 Jenna Hicks 195 29 24 24:40.0 2:57.6 23 58:51.7 1:31.0 21 36:46.9 2:04:47.2

23 174 McCall Angstead 111 25 17 22:25.2 2:42.8 25 59:40.7 1:06.5 30 42:19.7 2:08:14.9

24 176 Laura Osborne 249 33 25 25:26.6 5:30.6 29 1:01:50.6 1:46.2 17 33:47.6 2:08:21.6

25 177 Melissa Payfer 257 31 28 28:23.7 3:43.3 28 1:01:25.4 1:26.0 16 33:42.7 2:08:41.1

26 181 Katie Davis 160 27 30 28:46.6 5:47.8 20 57:18.7 1:36.0 20 35:47.7 2:09:16.8

27 193 Melissa Mazdzer 228 29 27 27:04.6 3:12.4 27 1:00:58.5 1:21.4 26 39:28.5 2:12:05.4

28 198 Julia Zander 320 32 32 29:53.5 4:30.5 22 58:37.6 2:03.0 24 38:29.4 2:13:34.0

29 208 Daydra Denson 161 33 6 19:24.7 4:34.0 30 1:02:08.1 2:50.0 34 47:45.0 2:16:41.8

30 218 Christina Harris 188 33 37 31:19.8 4:34.7 33 1:04:20.7 1:38.3 25 39:22.7 2:21:16.2

31 221 Tawny Anderson 110 29 33 30:19.4 5:09.1 26 1:00:55.1 2:22.7 33 45:01.9 2:23:48.2

32 224 Beth Trigilio 301 29 8 19:44.1 4:06.6 36 1:14:36.8 3:19.4 32 43:44.2 2:25:31.1

33 226 Angela Michael 236 31 31 28:57.4 4:20.7 34 1:09:23.0 1:06.1 29 42:09.9 2:25:57.1

34 228 venessa holguin 198 33 38 32:41.8 5:12.3 31 1:03:34.0 1:35.8 31 43:38.4 2:26:42.3

35 249 Katie TriBabe Patti 256 33 34 31:04.5 5:26.1 35 1:13:02.9 1:54.4 35 49:13.0 2:40:40.9

36 251 Amanda Jones 206 30 39 34:42.7 5:50.4 32 1:04:06.1 2:59.8 36 53:26.7 2:41:05.7

37 268 Sandra Butler 145 30 36 31:15.3 5:13.5 38 1:28:00.1 2:05.7 38 57:27.5 3:04:02.1

38 271 Mary Ford 178 30 29 28:34.7 8:25.7 39 1:34:37.7 1:16.7 37 54:18.8 3:07:13.6

39 274 Naphtali doner 165 29 35 31:05.1 5:07.5 40 1:34:50.4 1:15.8 39 1:04:46.9 3:17:05.7

40 275 Stephenie Roe 270 33 40 41:16.2 6:00.8 37 1:27:15.7 1:41.0 40 1:05:44.6 3:21:58.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 10 Janelle Kay 3 39 2 14:46.3 0:52.8 1 40:36.3 0:39.1 4 26:31.8 1:23:26.3

2 18 Cloantha Copass 322 43 3 15:40.5 2:17.1 3 43:26.6 1:01.7 7 27:27.2 1:29:53.1

3 20 Jamie Lane 219 36 15 20:28.4 1:24.6 2 42:39.7 1:16.4 2 25:00.5 1:30:49.6

4 21 Amy Michaels 20 37 1 13:39.3 1:32.4 4 45:19.0 1:13.6 10 29:26.1 1:31:10.4

5 28 Colette Berna 16 36 13 20:07.0 1:13.2 5 45:43.0 1:02.1 1 24:40.1 1:32:45.4

6 35 Anne Howard Lindquist 202 43 10 19:11.8 2:42.3 6 47:18.4 1:15.3 3 26:09.6 1:36:37.4

7 39 Heidi Hutchinson 12 43 5 17:13.0 1:24.3 13 49:33.7 0:48.2 9 28:39.2 1:37:38.4

8 42 Wende Sauvage 280 36 9 18:59.7 2:31.0 11 48:19.8 1:17.4 6 27:13.3 1:38:21.2

9 49 DawnMarie Duarte 168 42 8 18:33.1 1:49.6 8 47:55.8 1:16.4 12 30:34.0 1:40:08.9

10 58 Valerie Koehler 19 41 4 17:04.0 2:22.3 9 48:04.4 1:12.8 21 32:51.5 1:41:35.0

11 66 kristen cage 146 40 11 19:55.9 3:09.8 12 49:02.2 1:24.5 11 30:02.0 1:43:34.4

12 76 Kris Feeney 174 41 40 25:57.0 2:32.2 10 48:09.6 1:29.2 8 27:30.9 1:45:38.9

13 78 Jennifer Ashmore 115 39 6 18:09.8 3:21.2 19 51:58.9 1:40.3 18 32:02.1 1:47:12.3

14 79 Lisa Timmins 300 42 14 20:27.8 5:13.3 25 53:34.4 1:25.6 5 26:31.9 1:47:13.0

15 82 julie huebner 203 38 7 18:21.1 5:44.9 14 49:51.7 2:19.4 14 31:10.4 1:47:27.5

16 91 Janette Hatcher 189 43 12 20:04.8 3:28.6 16 51:06.2 1:31.7 24 33:35.9 1:49:47.2

17 99 Anna Quam 264 41 35 24:51.5 2:41.1 17 51:50.2 0:35.7 16 31:28.5 1:51:27.0

18 103 Jennifer Nelson 243 40 20 21:29.6 3:06.0 26 53:44.7 1:36.6 20 32:41.3 1:52:38.2

19 105 June Blaser 131 37 21 21:57.9 2:20.3 18 51:56.4 1:45.8 28 35:03.0 1:53:03.4

20 109 Rebekah Heaton 190 35 17 20:46.4 4:10.1 32 55:17.9 1:23.9 17 31:42.0 1:53:20.3

21 111 Paula Burchill 141 40 27 23:37.8 2:35.7 27 53:54.0 1:35.5 19 32:08.7 1:53:51.7

22 112 Khristian Page 253 36 24 22:57.6 6:17.3 21 52:48.0 1:44.4 13 30:35.4 1:54:22.7

23 129 Paula Chapman 151 35 37 25:28.1 3:41.5 28 53:59.5 2:10.4 25 34:01.4 1:59:20.9

24 131 Kelli Ondusko 248 36 46 26:38.2 4:27.5 23 53:15.8 2:24.2 22 33:07.1 1:59:52.8

25 136 Alisa Hanson 185 39 38 25:37.7 3:33.1 24 53:22.7 1:10.1 37 37:17.4 2:01:01.0

26 137 Christina Swartwood 297 39 34 24:36.7 3:49.6 30 54:23.0 1:31.5 35 36:45.7 2:01:06.5

27 138 Lisa Becker 129 43 30 23:48.6 4:37.8 29 54:16.1 1:38.9 36 36:55.0 2:01:16.4

28 141 LisaTribabe Dotterweich 166 43 18 21:00.0 4:28.8 38 56:26.9 1:51.0 40 38:10.2 2:01:56.9

29 145 Andrea Klussmann 213 42 59 31:12.9 3:25.3 34 55:47.1 0:53.2 15 31:16.3 2:02:34.8

30 149 Rebecca Secrest 285 36 28 23:41.7 3:21.1 31 55:05.6 1:37.3 46 39:27.4 2:03:13.1

Female 35 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

31 150 Jerrie Davies 159 42 43 26:03.6 4:06.9 39 56:38.1 1:40.0 27 35:02.6 2:03:31.2

32 152 Becki Harness 187 43 31 23:51.5 3:23.6 47 1:00:17.5 0:57.7 29 35:03.2 2:03:33.5

33 156 Kelly Holloway 18 43 44 26:07.5 2:50.2 44 58:39.0 0:49.1 31 35:33.7 2:03:59.5

34 165 Heather Lane Borggard 135 37 57 30:11.4 4:26.2 15 50:45.1 2:29.2 39 37:59.7 2:05:51.6

35 168 hope honeywell 200 42 49 27:49.3 4:44.0 37 56:24.7 1:50.7 32 35:38.9 2:06:27.6

36 169 Ashley Endres 171 38 32 24:08.1 2:10.5 35 56:02.3 1:01.7 55 43:21.9 2:06:44.5

37 171 kristina weisgerber 309 39 51 28:31.7 4:42.3 36 56:03.5 1:38.6 34 36:44.8 2:07:40.9

38 172 Heather Meryhew 235 35 16 20:31.9 4:18.7 48 1:00:32.0 1:03.4 49 41:31.1 2:07:57.1

39 180 Amy Dunn 169 40 54 29:38.9 3:35.8 22 53:06.3 3:14.8 45 39:26.5 2:09:02.3

40 182 Carrie Sanford 279 35 64 34:06.7 2:30.4 20 52:05.6 1:00.1 47 39:34.1 2:09:16.9

41 183 Terri Oberg 245 40 19 21:14.4 3:13.6 46 1:00:16.2 1:49.1 53 42:45.7 2:09:19.0

42 184 Kathy Gallagher 179 39 41 26:02.3 4:25.2 49 1:00:33.7 1:10.6 38 37:18.0 2:09:29.8

43 185 Theresa Smith 291 37 60 32:39.3 53 1:01:51.7 1:29.6 26 34:26.3 2:10:26.9

44 187 Shannon Homewood 199 38 48 26:58.3 2:22.0 51 1:01:00.8 1:58.5 44 38:50.3 2:11:09.9

45 188 Sundance Rogers 271 44 29 23:45.6 6:11.1 50 1:00:43.2 2:16.4 41 38:13.9 2:11:10.2

46 189 Jacquie Petersen 260 41 56 29:58.2 3:29.5 40 57:39.4 1:44.5 43 38:49.6 2:11:41.2

47 191 Nancy Whealdon 310 44 52 29:31.7 2:58.3 54 1:02:23.9 0:57.8 33 36:04.0 2:11:55.7

48 192 Kristi Groat 184 42 26 23:20.5 5:17.3 33 55:45.8 1:04.9 58 46:31.1 2:11:59.6

49 194 Heather Pedersen 259 35 42 26:02.5 5:08.9 43 58:36.7 1:20.0 50 41:42.1 2:12:50.2

50 199 Michelle Ramirez 265 38 53 29:35.4 3:11.3 45 58:56.7 1:29.8 48 40:31.4 2:13:44.6

51 202 Rebekah Monette 237 41 33 24:23.5 4:50.4 52 1:01:23.6 2:43.8 51 41:42.3 2:15:03.6

52 204 Angela Lee 221 40 25 23:16.7 3:55.7 55 1:03:29.4 1:41.5 54 43:19.2 2:15:42.5

53 205 Kimberlee Jenkins 205 36 47 26:51.0 3:26.4 42 58:30.4 1:19.8 57 46:07.2 2:16:14.8

54 211 Kathy Anderson 108 36 22 22:15.9 2:58.9 61 1:07:46.0 0:54.6 56 43:44.5 2:17:39.9

55 215 Mary Alexander 106 43 66 36:22.6 5:07.5 41 58:02.1 1:14.9 42 38:22.9 2:19:10.0

56 220 Peggy Hill 196 43 55 29:54.6 5:19.0 66 1:11:04.2 1:38.3 30 35:27.7 2:23:23.8

57 227 Rene Williams 313 40 45 26:15.5 3:51.0 58 1:05:59.4 1:29.6 63 49:02.3 2:26:37.8

58 230 Windy Rider-Tuttle 267 38 36 24:51.9 5:53.1 60 1:07:39.6 2:18.0 59 47:08.2 2:27:50.8

59 233 Belinda Peterson 262 44 39 25:47.3 6:49.7 56 1:03:31.8 4:58.8 62 49:01.2 2:30:08.8

60 241 Lynn Craig 155 39 50 27:59.9 2:53.0 72 2:01:46.1 2:32:39.0

61 247 Jackie Knippel 215 42 61 33:22.3 5:04.4 63 1:09:05.6 1:15.3 60 48:37.6 2:37:25.2

62 248 Sherene Schlegel 281 38 62 33:28.5 4:56.5 62 1:07:53.2 2:29.0 61 48:46.2 2:37:33.4

63 252 LISA MADSON 224 44 63 33:37.8 4:52.4 65 1:10:18.3 2:34.1 64 49:43.8 2:41:06.4

64 255 Nicole Hlavaty 197 36 68 38:23.5 4:56.3 67 1:16:32.7 1:25.7 52 42:09.2 2:43:27.4

65 256 Charlotte Wintersteen 317 38 67 37:17.0 7:21.1 57 1:03:31.8 3:14.7 65 52:04.9 2:43:29.5

66 258 Chris Arends 112 42 65 35:31.5 6:36.5 64 1:09:33.8 2:12.5 66 54:00.6 2:47:54.9

67 266 Melinda Umsted-Buchholz 303 43 70 48:52.4 6:31.3 59 1:06:48.5 1:35.3 68 54:30.1 2:58:17.6

68 267 Karen Romero 272 40 58 31:08.4 5:16.1 68 1:20:43.2 2:28.2 70 59:55.0 2:59:30.9

69 270 Tracie Baretela 122 40 69 43:48.9 5:18.8 69 1:21:55.8 1:04.4 67 54:20.7 3:06:28.6

70 279 Diana Garza 180 38 23 22:29.7 22:57.2 71 1:34:27.6 3:52.5 71 1:06:17.4 3:30:04.4

71 283 Gwen Barrios Alvord 123 44 71 1:13:45.0 1:50.2 70 1:29:05.8 0:56.7 69 57:02.9 3:42:40.6

DQ DQ Heidi Parkington 255 44 DQ 7:10.0 11:59.9 7 47:36.5 1:39.1 23 33:24.5 1:41:50.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 27 Nancy Gayman 182 52 1 15:09.0 3:13.5 6 48:02.5 1:20.8 1 24:44.6 1:32:30.4

2 36 debbie everett 172 53 2 17:59.6 1:45.5 3 46:41.9 1:02.0 4 29:16.4 1:36:45.4

3 48 Carol Riehl 268 46 17 21:28.5 3:07.8 5 47:18.8 0:53.6 2 26:34.7 1:39:23.4

4 52 Beverly Basile 124 50 3 18:14.5 2:14.0 4 46:58.5 1:12.3 10 32:11.6 1:40:50.9

5 55 Leslie Brown 140 52 5 19:02.4 2:05.1 7 48:04.1 1:31.2 6 30:26.3 1:41:09.1

6 63 Sarah Lee 24 50 27 24:15.4 1:37.4 2 46:16.6 1:16.5 5 29:46.9 1:43:12.8

7 64 Beverly Schubert 284 49 18 21:28.9 2:46.4 14 50:10.9 0:37.9 3 28:08.8 1:43:12.9

8 65 Michele Wyzga 319 47 13 20:34.3 2:34.2 1 46:03.3 1:34.3 11 32:42.9 1:43:29.0

9 77 Deborah Flynn 177 50 12 20:32.6 2:53.2 8 48:20.1 1:32.2 12 32:50.2 1:46:08.3

Female 45 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

10 80 Beth Worthington 23 47 9 20:02.1 3:17.2 9 49:03.3 1:53.8 14 33:03.0 1:47:19.4

11 85 Susan Simms 290 48 4 18:51.2 2:30.2 16 50:30.3 1:37.5 16 34:39.9 1:48:09.1

12 92 diane cobain 152 48 15 21:05.6 3:13.8 23 54:02.1 0:48.1 7 30:40.0 1:49:49.6

13 101 LindaTriBabe Banks 120 45 14 20:41.5 3:11.6 18 50:45.8 1:28.0 19 35:50.8 1:51:57.7

14 102 Nancy Shurtleff 289 54 35 25:53.2 4:25.8 15 50:21.6 1:16.0 8 30:40.9 1:52:37.5

15 106 Mary Terry 299 47 32 24:43.7 3:19.6 12 49:52.2 2:23.5 13 32:54.3 1:53:13.3

16 114 Elizabeth Fling 175 50 7 19:27.8 3:56.8 22 52:03.1 1:58.6 22 37:08.7 1:54:35.0

17 115 Julie Bennett 130 47 11 20:30.6 3:40.4 31 57:31.8 0:56.9 9 32:00.4 1:54:40.1

18 120 Sheri Whetstine 311 53 10 20:14.2 3:25.1 10 49:16.9 1:55.7 31 40:56.5 1:55:48.4

19 122 Marty Braun 11 47 6 19:05.4 2:22.7 28 56:15.0 1:19.4 24 37:45.6 1:56:48.1

20 125 Barbara Karbassi 208 48 28 24:17.1 2:49.7 13 50:01.3 2:40.9 25 37:47.0 1:57:36.0

21 127 Sherry Fadely 173 51 37 27:16.5 3:16.1 20 50:57.9 2:12.3 15 34:37.1 1:58:19.9

22 128 Maureen McNulty 234 49 38 27:19.1 3:15.3 19 50:56.9 2:11.8 17 34:41.7 1:58:24.8

23 133 ruth markward 226 50 21 21:56.6 4:25.3 17 50:35.8 2:19.3 32 41:13.3 2:00:30.3

24 135 Linda Rosa 273 53 19 21:40.5 2:33.4 27 55:40.1 1:37.4 26 39:18.2 2:00:49.6

25 140 Betsy Daniels 157 45 25 23:27.3 3:57.0 30 57:02.4 1:45.6 18 35:30.6 2:01:42.9

26 143 Elisabet Taylor 298 47 30 24:34.1 3:51.9 11 49:46.1 2:30.8 33 41:35.1 2:02:18.0

27 161 Denise Brooks 138 48 41 28:49.7 2:29.8 21 51:16.4 1:22.9 30 40:51.8 2:04:50.6

28 164 Lindy Stewart 295 47 20 21:46.5 3:00.1 29 56:58.9 0:59.3 37 42:37.2 2:05:22.0

29 166 Valeri Houtary 201 50 33 25:22.1 3:27.1 24 54:48.8 1:57.8 29 40:35.1 2:06:10.9

30 167 Sue Campana 147 54 36 26:36.1 2:44.6 32 57:51.6 1:59.0 21 37:08.3 2:06:19.6

31 173 Karen Dickinson 163 54 29 24:29.9 3:27.7 34 59:02.5 0:59.5 28 40:09.6 2:08:09.2

32 178 Dianne Arnold 113 50 34 25:47.2 4:18.7 25 55:21.0 1:41.0 34 41:35.6 2:08:43.5

33 186 Victoria Wilson 316 46 43 30:21.9 5:18.7 26 55:33.4 2:08.3 23 37:13.9 2:10:36.2

34 195 BRANDI FLORES 176 47 8 19:48.2 3:20.6 35 1:02:38.6 1:24.1 40 45:41.2 2:12:52.7

35 203 Christina Rude 275 53 23 23:19.6 3:09.3 40 1:06:13.1 1:08.6 35 41:45.5 2:15:36.1

36 207 Angie Kusman 217 45 26 24:11.3 5:47.4 37 1:04:43.2 2:29.7 27 39:30.0 2:16:41.6

37 213 Leesa Bowie 136 51 40 28:37.9 5:03.6 41 1:06:25.1 1:19.5 20 36:27.8 2:17:53.9

38 216 Suzanne Droppert 325 53 42 30:00.1 2:58.8 33 58:56.8 0:52.2 44 47:47.2 2:20:35.1

39 217 Denise Vestman 305 52 16 21:21.2 2:54.5 38 1:05:10.0 3:22.5 45 47:47.7 2:20:35.9

40 219 Christi Neill 242 53 31 24:39.2 6:55.9 39 1:05:55.0 1:51.2 38 43:12.8 2:22:34.1

41 234 Lael Alspach 107 50 24 23:24.6 4:03.2 42 1:07:48.9 1:59.2 49 52:57.9 2:30:13.8

42 236 Deborah Rue 276 46 53 36:32.9 3:57.7 36 1:04:04.1 1:21.6 39 44:55.5 2:30:51.8

43 240 Debbie Brockman 137 49 39 28:02.2 3:35.0 44 1:08:14.8 2:02.5 47 50:43.4 2:32:37.9

44 243 Kerry Cox 154 54 22 22:56.0 3:56.5 43 1:08:10.3 2:02.6 51 56:04.7 2:33:10.1

45 246 Linda DeWitt 162 54 46 31:37.5 6:12.5 47 1:10:45.3 1:22.0 42 46:50.8 2:36:48.1

46 253 deLana Doyle 167 53 49 34:50.8 4:52.4 48 1:13:57.7 1:35.0 41 46:23.0 2:41:38.9

47 254 charlotte montambo 238 47 52 36:09.1 4:32.6 45 1:09:31.1 1:41.5 46 50:41.7 2:42:36.0

48 257 Veronica Russell 277 50 47 33:00.0 6:13.6 50 1:21:02.0 3:36.2 36 42:27.1 2:46:18.9

49 262 Cheryl Pearson 258 50 54 37:31.8 6:29.0 46 1:10:31.5 3:45.3 48 52:42.8 2:51:00.4

50 264 MaryJo-Tribabe Jacobs 204 48 50 34:54.6 12:27.5 49 1:14:26.3 2:47.3 43 47:05.6 2:51:41.3

51 273 Patty Powell 263 48 56 39:18.2 6:50.0 53 1:31:02.1 2:23.0 50 55:23.8 3:14:57.1

52 276 kayren ohnhaus 247 49 55 38:43.5 11:50.4 52 1:25:03.5 2:14.4 54 1:10:04.3 3:27:56.1

53 277 Jeanna Stewart 296 52 48 34:00.3 3:58.0 54 1:38:30.4 1:22.6 55 1:10:04.9 3:27:56.2

54 278 Terry TriBabe Harter 49 46 44 30:25.3 8:43.6 51 1:25:00.1 2:21.5 56 1:22:13.0 3:28:43.5

55 282 Michelle Wilson 315 48 51 35:06.1 9:10.1 55 1:41:52.0 2:20.7 53 1:07:39.9 3:36:08.8

56 284 Emylinda Capizzi 149 53 57 41:56.1 9:47.5 56 1:44:28.5 2:16.8 52 1:06:31.3 3:45:00.2

DNF DNF Kathi Brouillette 139 49 45 31:17.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 87 Bobbie Busch 143 57 1 20:51.8 3:41.5 3 53:07.4 1:46.7 1 28:56.7 1:48:24.1

2 95 Ann Asher 114 55 6 24:09.3 3:49.1 1 48:18.3 2:04.3 2 32:09.1 1:50:30.1

3 119 Isobel Lang-Anderson 220 61 5 22:45.5 2:22.7 4 53:21.6 0:54.5 3 36:11.2 1:55:35.5

Female 55 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

4 151 Connie Waddington 306 63 4 22:15.1 4:45.1 8 57:18.8 1:53.9 4 37:19.9 2:03:32.8

5 159 Sandy Schubach 283 55 8 24:47.9 3:55.3 2 50:47.7 1:55.8 11 43:05.9 2:04:32.6

6 162 Janet Anderson 109 56 3 22:02.1 4:52.9 6 55:28.5 1:46.7 8 40:40.4 2:04:50.6

7 175 Judi Wilson 314 57 10 25:06.9 3:47.4 5 54:17.5 1:32.1 13 43:34.1 2:08:18.0

8 196 lindy cubberley 156 64 2 21:59.7 4:24.9 7 55:31.4 4:05.9 15 46:59.2 2:13:01.1

9 200 Deborah Gates 181 55 9 25:03.8 5:21.2 12 1:02:59.6 1:25.5 5 39:24.9 2:14:15.0

10 222 Janet Hegtvedt 191 58 16 32:11.2 3:13.0 17 1:08:23.3 1:13.1 7 39:52.8 2:24:53.4

11 223 Janet Weiland 308 55 11 25:58.1 2:44.0 11 1:02:30.2 2:39.8 20 51:32.7 2:25:24.8

12 229 debbie ziegler 321 56 18 34:28.4 5:25.0 9 1:01:31.6 1:24.4 14 45:01.1 2:27:50.5

13 231 Valerie Busse 144 57 7 24:20.3 6:24.6 16 1:07:37.2 1:24.0 16 48:06.1 2:27:52.2

14 232 Kathryn Kirschner 212 60 13 28:29.4 7:46.2 15 1:07:20.0 2:02.5 12 43:08.3 2:28:46.4

15 239 Katherine Adams 105 63 12 28:13.0 5:26.9 20 1:14:54.7 2:09.1 10 41:41.5 2:32:25.2

16 242 Sandra Bochonok 133 56 20 35:27.2 5:53.1 14 1:07:18.6 2:34.6 9 41:27.9 2:32:41.4

17 244 Bonnie Carpenter 150 58 22 43:58.1 3:38.4 13 1:04:48.6 1:08.0 6 39:40.3 2:33:13.4

18 245 Frances Shaw 287 55 19 35:24.3 4:11.6 10 1:01:51.2 1:35.2 18 51:03.7 2:34:06.0

19 250 Mary Earl 170 59 15 31:24.6 4:35.0 19 1:08:56.2 2:00.7 22 53:58.8 2:40:55.3

20 263 Sandy Gillespie 183 57 17 33:14.8 7:25.0 22 1:16:58.6 1:15.5 21 52:07.9 2:51:01.8

21 265 Marta Asleson 116 57 24 50:55.4 5:05.0 18 1:08:43.9 2:11.1 17 49:53.8 2:56:49.2

22 269 Nancy Schnoor 282 56 14 29:49.2 4:46.8 23 1:29:24.6 1:55.7 23 59:14.4 3:05:10.7

23 272 Nancy Maring 225 55 25 57:19.3 7:02.0 21 1:16:37.8 2:05.5 19 51:31.8 3:14:36.4

24 280 Nova Bailey 117 55 21 39:09.8 6:08.5 24 1:34:38.2 3:55.6 24 1:06:14.9 3:30:07.0

25 285 Donna Bonfoey 134 61 23 47:45.3 7:32.7 25 2:00:48.3 2:03.2 25 1:08:30.9 4:06:40.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 237 Valerie McLeod 233 70 3 34:35.3 5:24.4 2 1:07:24.3 1:54.3 1 42:10.1 2:31:28.4

2 259 Judith O'hare 246 65 4 38:47.4 6:58.2 1 1:04:22.3 2:52.4 2 55:00.9 2:48:01.2

3 260 Judy Beatty 127 70 2 31:02.5 6:21.7 4 1:14:10.0 2:45.1 3 56:11.3 2:50:30.6

4 261 Jerri Kaeser 207 67 1 31:01.2 6:23.7 3 1:11:08.2 1:51.2 4 1:00:06.5 2:50:30.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Dane Ballou 2 17 1 12:59.0 0:42.0 1 35:47.8 0:30.7 1 21:23.1 1:11:22.6

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 22 Riley Turk 95 14 2 21:03.4 1:20.7 1 42:16.1 0:50.5 1 25:40.9 1:31:11.6

2 29 Halden Tilly 92 14 1 20:15.6 1:46.8 2 42:35.8 1:12.5 2 26:56.1 1:32:46.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Dane Ballou 2 17 2 12:59.0 0:42.0 2 35:47.8 0:30.7 1 21:23.1 1:11:22.6

2 3 Tanner Tennyson 88 24 4 14:33.8 0:51.4 1 35:46.7 0:30.7 2 22:42.3 1:14:24.9

3 6 Egan Dunning 45 15 3 14:20.5 1:38.8 5 40:10.4 1:05.3 3 24:28.5 1:21:43.5

4 7 Ethan Tilly 91 17 6 15:29.3 1:16.7 3 39:25.5 0:51.3 4 24:43.5 1:21:46.3

5 8 Cameron Ward 98 24 5 14:46.5 1:14.8 4 40:02.7 1:00.5 5 25:20.0 1:22:24.5

6 11 Brendan Weiner 101 16 1 11:21.3 1:53.7 6 42:38.2 0:51.4 6 27:24.3 1:24:08.9

7 34 Jeremy Felty 47 16 7 19:51.1 3:00.5 7 45:03.6 0:59.1 7 27:42.5 1:36:36.8

Female 65 and over

Male 14 and under

Overall Male Open Winners

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 15 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

8 81 Jeffrey Robinson 79 20 9 26:43.8 3:01.2 8 46:52.6 1:27.4 8 29:17.5 1:47:22.5

9 163 George Barker 28 16 10 38:03.9 4:15.0 9 49:32.6 1:57.8 9 31:05.0 2:04:54.3

10 209 Trevor Knottnerus 61 16 8 23:15.6 8:40.8 10 1:09:12.8 2:28.4 10 33:41.9 2:17:19.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 5 Steven Stivers 87 32 3 16:35.7 0:51.9 1 36:49.8 0:43.2 1 23:14.3 1:18:14.9

2 9 Ryan Chapman 7 30 2 14:41.5 1:52.4 3 41:29.9 0:46.3 2 24:05.3 1:22:55.4

3 14 Scott Payfer 75 32 5 17:38.2 1:52.9 4 41:39.9 0:57.9 4 26:11.0 1:28:19.9

4 15 Tariq Al Agba 100 34 1 14:04.9 2:19.8 8 45:41.7 0:42.2 3 25:52.7 1:28:41.3

5 17 Matthew Becker 31 34 8 19:35.2 1:55.4 2 39:56.8 1:47.3 5 26:20.8 1:29:35.5

6 38 Aaron Goehring 50 25 7 19:35.0 3:05.1 7 45:28.2 1:16.8 7 28:03.5 1:37:28.6

7 40 Jeff Hardin 53 33 6 19:21.8 2:19.1 5 44:20.5 1:29.0 9 30:09.3 1:37:39.7

8 46 George Spaulding 83 28 4 17:15.6 3:29.9 9 46:22.8 3:09.1 8 28:58.8 1:39:16.2

9 56 Aaron Anderson 25 29 11 22:53.1 1:19.1 6 44:54.4 0:54.6 10 31:17.1 1:41:18.3

10 98 Trevor Hall 52 30 12 30:38.8 2:41.5 10 49:05.8 1:00.0 6 27:55.5 1:51:21.6

11 107 Craig Patti 73 31 10 22:41.5 3:13.7 11 49:46.9 2:04.3 12 35:28.7 1:53:15.1

12 190 Daniel Page 71 31 9 22:21.5 2:44.4 12 59:57.5 1:44.6 13 45:02.1 2:11:50.1

13 201 Eric Sanford 80 34 13 35:58.0 4:30.1 13 1:01:29.6 0:53.7 11 31:50.4 2:14:41.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 4 Joseph Turk 96 42 2 15:15.9 1:16.8 1 35:48.8 0:57.8 1 22:12.8 1:15:32.1

2 23 Joshua Peretti 76 38 8 20:05.4 1:48.6 3 42:47.0 1:04.2 2 25:26.7 1:31:11.9

3 24 paul henderson 54 37 1 14:37.5 2:29.4 7 46:02.2 1:35.3 3 26:30.9 1:31:15.3

4 30 Ronald Deininger 43 35 3 16:50.6 2:40.8 2 40:57.3 1:36.9 10 30:43.3 1:32:48.9

5 37 thomas howard 57 41 9 20:17.6 2:08.3 9 46:32.0 1:24.7 4 26:49.9 1:37:12.5

6 44 Jeff Patrick 72 38 7 19:53.4 1:50.6 10 47:09.5 1:11.0 5 28:36.9 1:38:41.4

7 47 Taj Giesbrecht 48 36 11 22:29.0 2:20.7 4 45:07.2 0:34.8 6 28:47.7 1:39:19.4

8 50 Corey Burchill 38 37 5 18:47.7 3:43.4 8 46:08.7 1:58.0 9 30:01.7 1:40:39.5

9 67 CARL PAULINO 74 39 16 25:00.8 49:27.7 7 29:14.1 1:43:42.6

10 69 Reed Lytle 64 42 4 18:22.3 2:45.2 12 48:46.5 1:23.0 13 33:01.0 1:44:18.0

11 71 John Miller 69 41 14 24:13.4 1:54.9 6 45:59.7 1:10.9 12 31:19.8 1:44:38.7

12 90 Steven Banks 26 44 15 24:33.3 4:41.3 13 49:37.8 0:50.6 8 29:34.8 1:49:17.8

13 96 Scott Lessor 63 43 12 22:53.8 4:12.0 5 45:56.9 2:16.8 15 35:23.3 1:50:42.8

14 110 todd benson 32 42 10 21:34.6 3:47.6 11 48:13.2 1:33.4 18 38:28.2 1:53:37.0

15 124 Rafael Perez 77 37 18 26:15.1 2:57.4 16 56:11.5 1:09.6 11 30:50.3 1:57:23.9

16 148 brian coffee 41 41 6 18:52.9 4:04.6 17 56:20.0 2:20.8 20 41:22.5 2:03:00.8

17 154 Jim Grose 51 43 20 28:16.5 2:36.6 14 52:30.4 1:50.6 19 38:37.4 2:03:51.5

18 170 Nomer Tuazon 94 41 21 34:41.9 2:05.9 15 53:42.9 1:59.3 14 35:08.5 2:07:38.5

19 197 Tom Weaver 13 42 13 23:03.5 4:49.3 18 56:27.7 1:01.1 22 47:54.3 2:13:15.9

20 206 Dennis Boylon 35 39 19 26:57.0 3:36.0 21 1:07:40.3 1:39.0 16 36:26.0 2:16:18.3

21 214 John Lee 62 40 17 25:56.6 3:35.0 20 1:02:40.9 1:31.9 21 44:55.3 2:18:39.7

22 225 Andre' Harness 14 39 22 45:42.5 3:36.7 19 58:50.8 1:12.4 17 36:31.4 2:25:53.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2 Marty Krafcik 1 47 1 13:44.8 0:58.4 1 36:51.3 0:50.6 1 20:44.3 1:13:09.4

2 13 Brad Weiner 102 50 2 14:39.3 1:36.0 2 40:57.6 1:27.1 7 26:38.0 1:25:18.0

3 16 James Bleich 34 47 3 16:43.5 2:03.7 3 42:44.0 1:16.8 6 26:11.3 1:28:59.3

Male 25 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

4 25 Ted Schmid 324 50 11 20:17.1 2:44.9 4 42:59.0 1:03.1 2 24:35.2 1:31:39.3

5 32 Mark Mosely 10 49 8 19:52.9 2:25.6 6 45:28.2 1:42.3 3 24:53.2 1:34:22.2

6 33 Barney Bernhard 33 53 4 17:51.2 3:15.0 10 47:35.4 1:34.2 4 25:06.5 1:35:22.3

7 45 Mark Young 104 47 19 26:52.8 3:22.1 5 42:59.2 0:36.9 5 25:16.1 1:39:07.1

8 57 Spencer Thal 89 45 9 20:07.4 2:01.4 7 45:58.7 1:44.5 12 31:39.9 1:41:31.9

9 62 Ron Martin 67 53 5 18:59.4 2:21.2 9 47:30.7 1:15.3 13 32:36.9 1:42:43.5

10 70 Thomas Basile 29 49 10 20:14.4 3:46.5 13 49:30.9 0:55.6 10 29:53.6 1:44:21.0

11 74 john maier 65 53 15 23:58.3 3:01.5 11 48:14.3 1:21.4 9 28:29.9 1:45:05.4

12 89 Daniel Vaughn 97 52 13 21:44.4 3:05.7 18 55:13.6 1:53.3 8 27:08.4 1:49:05.4

13 93 Scott Brown 37 48 7 19:50.5 2:10.7 15 51:31.1 1:29.9 17 35:00.4 1:50:02.6

14 117 Phillip Jose 58 46 6 19:23.4 7:45.6 12 49:18.6 4:31.0 16 33:50.0 1:54:48.6

15 118 Steve Baum 30 45 18 26:28.9 6:20.4 8 47:21.8 3:57.5 11 31:06.0 1:55:14.6

16 121 Richard Feeney 46 49 17 25:49.2 3:10.4 17 53:09.8 1:24.1 14 32:59.4 1:56:32.9

17 146 Tom Sorensen 82 46 21 27:02.2 4:28.0 14 50:09.5 2:33.2 21 38:26.1 2:02:39.0

18 153 Raymond Braun 36 48 12 20:50.0 3:56.4 20 1:00:50.0 2:08.6 19 35:53.2 2:03:38.2

19 155 Larry Holloway 56 46 20 26:56.6 2:45.5 19 57:43.0 0:59.2 18 35:34.6 2:03:58.9

20 158 Brian Whelan 103 51 16 25:19.4 7:38.4 16 52:29.8 2:49.8 20 36:09.1 2:04:26.5

21 210 Hank Knottnerus 60 52 14 23:11.4 8:41.8 21 1:09:17.4 2:27.8 15 33:41.5 2:17:19.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 12 Bob Thome 90 55 2 16:58.1 1:06.4 1 41:56.1 0:53.5 1 24:13.4 1:25:07.5

2 41 Ed Dunning 44 60 1 16:39.5 1:44.4 3 48:44.6 1:14.9 3 29:27.2 1:37:50.6

3 51 Dan Trammell 93 57 3 19:51.4 4:09.4 2 44:56.8 1:38.2 5 30:11.3 1:40:47.1

4 88 larry roberts 78 62 4 23:18.8 4:14.9 4 49:33.8 2:06.5 4 29:30.8 1:48:44.8

5 94 Patrick Watson 99 58 6 26:17.2 3:21.6 5 50:25.2 2:31.5 2 27:49.9 1:50:25.4

6 108 ROBERT CRAIG 42 62 5 23:21.0 4:05.4 6 51:56.2 1:06.1 6 32:47.0 1:53:15.7

7 212 Steven Babcock 323 57 7 30:43.5 6:33.8 7 1:01:04.3 3:37.5 7 35:43.9 2:17:43.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 43 John A. Quam Jr. 6 67 1 17:35.4 2:50.5 1 48:16.4 1:21.4 1 28:27.8 1:38:31.5

2 126 David Kiesel 59 65 2 23:53.0 3:38.1 2 53:12.3 1:01.5 2 36:08.2 1:57:53.1

All Relay

Male 55 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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